Name

Women: 18-24
Rachel Robinson

Women: 25-29
Stephanie Burrows

Women: 30-34
Chris Hartley

Women: 35-39
Kristina Ulveling
Heidi Williams
Shelly Hoeft

Women: 40-44
Julie Murphy

Jill Johnson

Mary Qualls-Kalafut
Kristin Aziz
Maribeth Englert
Beth Prodoehl

Women: 45-49
Holly Campbell
Heidi Kafka

Women: 50-54
Robin Batchelor
Susan Wilkinson-Meg

Women: 55-59
Shirley Loftus-Charley

Women: 60-64
Ann Louise Onton

NAME

Men: 25-29
Craig Charley
Guy Renew
Matthew King

Men: 30-34
Matthew Rose
Filippo Porco
Kent Milson

20 OEVT

27 CSMST

33 RAY

35 GAJA
38 NCMS
38 STAN

41 UNAT
43 GOLD
43 RAY

42 GAJA
41 NMMS
44 UNAT

46 COLM
45 IM

50 NCMS
54 GMUP

56 SMAM

62 CONN

Age Team

25 SMAM
28 LCM
25 GSM

33 OEVT
30 NCMS
34 RAVE

2008 USMS 10K (>6mi) Open Water Championships
Clemson SC - June 14, 2008
Hosted by: Clemson Aquatic Team
Meet Director: Jacque Grossman

Age Team Time

2:34:19

3:03:51

2:57:13

2:19:27
2:33:39
3:09:50

2:32:34
2:39:49
2:40:36
2:57:24
2:58:15
3:05:24

2:36:08
2:49:36

2:43:59
3:39:28

2:40:04

DNF

Time

2:33:35
2:42:17
NS

2:19:43
2:44:16
NS

Place
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e-maile:jelg@innova.net

NAME

Men: 35-39
Christopher Derks
Jason Bonander
Galen Burdeshaw
Drew Marlar
Micheal Babcock

Men: 40-44
Chuck Wiley
Frank Kriegler
Allan McLeland
David Sanner
Joseph Green

Men: 45-49
Scott Wells
Keith Berryhill
Micheal Wendt
Tim Waid
Chris Greene
Bill Bond

Mark Richards
Larry Hartley
Syl Turner
David Eng
Fred Arnold
Rick Williams
Frank Heinrich
Jeremy Ollerenshaw
Dale Less

Men: 50-54
Jim Stewart
Gene Fober
Barry Clark
Steven Henson
Peter Horner

Men: 55-59
John Shrum
Barry Rowe
Jimmy Pierotti

Men: 60-65
Larry Keaton
Stephen Autry
Willis Braswell

Men: 65-69
Robert Williams

Age Team

38 IMSC
38 UNAT
35 TGM

37 OEVT
35 OEVT

43 RAY
42 NCMS
42 UNAT
40 AMAM
44 LCM

47 EAIM
48 RAY
45 COLM
45 MOVY
46 SAMS
47 OEVT
45 UNAT
48 NCMS
48 RAY
49 AWJ
47 NCMS
48 LCM
48 LCM
47 UNAT
48 NCMS

51 MINN
52 UNAT
54 COLM
54 NCMS
51 CATS

59 VMST
59 SKY
58 SLAM

64 SKY
60 UNAT
63 DCM

65 DCM

Time

2:13:46
2:58:55
3:10:07
3:11:08
3:11:29

2:20:25
2:41:29
2:42:06
2:50:03
3:16:18

2:22:29
2:23:11
2:31:.07
2:31:33
2:32:19
2:36:37
2:42:33
2:46:25
2:49:52
2:50:45
2:58:10
3:02:02
3:35:48
4:37:15

NS

2:28:44
3:06:07
3:31:24
3:38:32

NS

2:57:17
3:16:20
3:23:09

2:43:53
3:09:37
NS

NS

Place
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